

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(Tst. R.A. Bill)					
Name of work - Cmt of Road from					
NH2 to T. Road to BAHANA					
BAHANA					
NAMICOTON - SHUSHOMA					
ASSOCIATE PRIVATE					
Page No - 46 SIBD/20-21					
Dy. Amount - 7064.142 = 00					
Duty 300 - 7077728 = 00					
Duty 300 - 30-05-20					
Duty 300 - 29-05-21					
Ent. Bill -					

① clamy and grubbing
 Road Land in clamy
 uprooting wild vegins
 do do

8 x 30 x 3.5	840.0 m ²
8 x 30 x 3.8	840.0 m ²
6 x 30 x 3.8	630.0 m ²
1 x 10 x 3.5	63.0 m ²
	<u>2373.0 m²</u>
	= 0.237 Hae

② Box cutting - exca. of
 of Road Way in 4 m x 3 m
 do do 6 m x 4 m

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

form ch

0.442 to 0.641

$$\frac{6 \times 30 \times 3.75 + 3.8 + 3.8 \times 0.16}{3} = 109.52$$

$$\frac{1 \times 14 \times 3.75 + 3.8 \times 0.16}{2} = 8.46 \text{ m}^3$$

$$352.46 \text{ m}^3$$

⑤ providing and

fixing large panels

of project

1 x 2

2 x 10

16-10-20

A/c

15-10-20

15-10-20

(ABSTRACT of cost)

① clearing and grubbing

of Road Land do

Pg No ① 24m ①

$$0.237 \text{ Ha} \times 57020068 = 13704.00$$

② Box cutting - do

Pg No ② 24m ②

$$8.73 \text{ m}^3 \times 142.75 = 1246.00$$

③ excavating of earth

- do Pg No ③ 24m ③

$$8.73 \text{ m}^3 \times 83.80/\text{m}^3 = 732.00$$

Continuation

15682.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(4/4) Concrete embankment - do Paving					
(2) Gr-4					
5.23 m ³ @ 33.41/m ³					175.00 m ³

(5/6) Concrete for embankment and approach roads - do complete					
10.50 m length Paving (3) Gr-5					
1444.28 m ³ @ 208.169					300654.00

(6/8) WBM Grade III - do					
-----------------------------	--	--	--	--	--

Paving (5) Gr-2

141.825 m³ @ 4355.89 617774.00

(2/9) CSR Corraly 7 meters - do					
------------------------------------	--	--	--	--	--

Paving (4) Gr-6

190.108 m³ @ 3060.515 581828.00

(8/10) Cement Concrete Paving M-30					
---------------------------------------	--	--	--	--	--

- do do

Complete

Paving (6) Gr-8

352.46 m³ @ 707204.249261100

(9/14) Paving and Paving Layer					
-----------------------------------	--	--	--	--	--

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
of Project Paved					
① 9th-8					
2 no ① 10.560.16					21120=00
Total					9029099=00
deduct 10% Below					902984=00
Net					
Amount -					3626860=00
Limit					652835=
16-10					20
AE					
15-10-20					2974025=
15-10-20					15-10-20
J.E.					

(MATERIAL)

- ① Earth → 1444.28 m³
- ② Stone Aggregate
53mm to 9.5mm -
121.67 x 472.08 → 57438=00
- ③ Stone Aggregate
9.5mm - 2.36mm -
48.668 x 365.72 → 17799=00
- ④ Coarse sand
73.6 m³ + 158.607
⇒ 231.607 x 110.19 → 25637=00
- ⑤ Stone Aggregate